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

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 14' X 10'
Main F. Dining 9'8 X 8'
Main F. Kitchen 9' X 8'
Main F. Nook 7' X 6'
Main F. Family Room 10' X 8'
Main F. Storage 5' X 3'
Above Master Bedroom 16' X 10'
Above Bedroom 9' X 8'
Above Laundry 6' X 3'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 9 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 567 Finished Levels: 2 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2 2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 585 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,152 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,152 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) RE/MAX Sabre Realty Group, (2) RE/MAX Sabre Realty Group

2 storey, 2 bedroom at Hollyhock, a family friendly complex. Living/dining room, kitchen, family room & 2 pce bath on the main floor. Gas 
fireplace, 2 bdrms, den, 4 pce bath & laundry up. Great investment for a handyman who can give it the care & attention it needs. Walk to 
schools, shopping & transit. 

mailto:layala@sutton.com


Vancouver West, Downtown VW
# 805 1188 HOWE ST, V6Z 2S8

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-685-3227

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 05-Nov-14 8:40 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Luis Ayala PREC*
Sutton Group West Coast Realty

Phone: 604-551-4418   Cell: 604-551-4418
Email:  layala@sutton.com

Website: www.luisayala.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# V1088248
Active

 

List Price: $280,000 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $280,000

Subdiv/Complex: 
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1994 018-838-529
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: CD20
Exposure: SE Bedrooms: Taxes: 1 $954 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: 23 Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 1
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils:1
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: Y - DOWNTOWN STREET VIEW

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: 1 Storey Total Parking: 1
Construction: Concrete Parking Access:

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; SingleParking Facilities:
Exterior: Brick, Glass, Mixed
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Tar & Gravel Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata: 190
Flooring: Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 0 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Registered Owner

$0Fireplace Fuel: None Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: None

Property Disclosure: Y
AWM AllianceMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed

Maint Fee: $238.68

Maint Charge Incl: Caretaker, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Hot Water, Management

Legal: PL LMS1468 LT 51 DL 541 LD 36 IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE
Amenities: Elevator, Pool; Indoor, Recreation Center, Sauna/Steam Room
Features Incl: Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Stove

Site Influences:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 14' X 11'
Main F. Kitchen 7' X 7'
Main F. Master Bedroom 10' X 9'
Main F. Solarium 11' X 4'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 4 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 500 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
500 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 500 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Royal Pacific Rlty. (Kingsway)

Investor Alert! TLC Needed. Excellent 1 bedroom suite in downtown high-rise concrete tower. Great location. Floor to ceiling windows, 
secured parking & storage locker. Wonderful floor plan. Pool, sauna, and exercise room. Viewings by appointment only. Easy to rent. 
Excellent investment property. Reno needed. Price reflected. Bring your renovation idea to this excellent layout unit.. Tenanted 24 hours 
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